
Environmental Safety Coordinators Contacts

Facility Name Telephone Email

Bellevue Kevin Shao 212‐562‐6520 Kevin.Shao@nychhc.org

Belvis Kenneth Morales 646-765-5180 Kenneth.Morales@Crothall.com

Bushwick Barry Watkins Barry.Watkins@crothall.com

Central Office Marcia Highley 212-676-2680 marcia.highley@nychhc.org

Coler Jose Rodriguez 917‐662‐1943 RODRIGJ2@nychhc.org

Community Care Marcia Highley 212-676-2680 marcia.highley@nychhc.org

Coney Island Daniel Collins 718-616-5190 Daniel.Collins@nychhc.org

Correctional Health Services George Strachan 347-774-7000 CHSSafety@nychhc.org

Cumberland Barry Watkins Barry.Watkins@crothall.com

East New York Barry Watkins Barry.Watkins@crothall.com

Elmhurst Karl Gray 718‐334‐3435 GRAYK@nychhc.org

Gouverneur Daniel Meisels 212‐238‐7675 Daniel.Meisels@nychhc.org

Gouverneur/Gotham Side Daniel Meisels 212-238-7675 Daniel.Meisels@nychhc.org

Harlem Robert Knapp 212-939-1296 knappr1@nychhc.org

Henry J. Carter Karen Miller‐Aponte 917‐681‐0987 Karen.Miller‐Aponte@nychhc.org

Jacobi Kevin O'Donnell 718‐918‐3939 odonnek2@nychhc.org

Kings County Demetrio Boyce 718‐245‐5218 demetrio.boyce@nychhc.org

Lincoln Charles Aviles 718‐579‐4805 Charles.Aviles@nychhc.org

McKinney Raul Bartolome 718-245-7118 raul.bartolome@nychhc.org

MetroPlus Health Plan Paula Hong-Bednarcyk 212-908-3175 hongbep@nychhc.org

Metropolitan Anthony Garib 551-263-8001 gariba1@nychhc.org

Morrisania Kenneth Morales Kenneth.Morales@Crothall.com

North Central Bronx Brian Garrett 718‐519‐4923 Brian.Garrett@nychhc.org

Queens Nick Manolache 718‐883‐2999 MANOLACN@nychhc.org

Renaissance/Sydenham Kenneth Morales Kenneth.Morales@Crothall.com

Roosevelt Barry Watkins Barry.Watkins@crothall.com

Sea View Christine O'neill 718‐317‐3616 christine.oneil@nychhc.org

Tremont Kenneth Morales  Kenneth.Morales@Crothall.com

Vanderbilt Christine O’neill  Christine.Oneill@nychhc.org

Woodhull Alfred Segarra 718‐963‐8007 Alfred.Segarra@woodhullhc.nychhc.org

mailto:gariba1@nychhc.org

